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General information about company
Scrip code 526987
NSE Symbol URJA
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE550C01020
Name of the company URJA GLOBAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held | , -
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] shareholder h held equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
il (1 shares held | gires [ Receipts | AV [ os7)y (v g
10 av) shares | Receipts V1) ) (VIII) a o % of
held [ (VD) Asa % of ass cg: 35| Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
Group
(B) Public 50734 337203880 337203880 | 66.48 337203880 337203880 | 66.48
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 50735 507206000 507206000 | 100 507206000 507206000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 33.52 170002120
Group
(B) Public 66.48 336376570
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 506378690
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares held shares No of Voting (XIV) Right Total
Name of the ) paid up p underlying _ (calculated o of Voting ( ) Rights
Sr. shareholders | equity up ’ (Vi) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(I1II) shares held | equity . AV)+HV)+ of
) Receipts SCRR,
v shares | vy VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD ) (VII) Class eg: X . Total Voting
V) As a % of egly riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
(SXI))(_lT)Otal 1 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlc()imoter 1 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(03]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 2 3944570 3944570 | 0.78 3944570 3944570 | 0.78
Investors
Financial
() Institutions/ |2 35400 35400 0.01 35400 35400 0.01
Banks
(Sg?(—]"l;otal 4 3979970 3979970 |0.78 3979970 3979970 |0.78
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i) holding 49430 171336439 171336439 | 33.78 171336439 171336439 | 33.78
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) nominal 86 66328386 66328386 |13.08 66328386 66328386 | 13.08
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 3 29859 29859 0.01 29859 29859 0.01
with RBI
Any Other
(e) (specify) 1211 95529226 95529226 |18.83 95529226 95529226 |18.83
Sub-Total
B)3) 50730 333223910 333223910 | 65.7 333223910 333223910 | 65.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 50734 337203880 337203880 | 66.48 337203880 337203880 | 66.48
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 50735 507206000 507206000 | 100 507206000 507206000 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total

(A+B+C) 50735 507206000 507206000 | 100 507206000 507206000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 33.52 170002120
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 33.52 170002120
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 33.52 170002120
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.78 3944570
® 0.01 35400
(Slu)b‘TOtal (B) 0.78 3979970
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 33.78 170610129
(a(ii)) 13.08 66328386
(b) 0.01 29859
(e) 18.83 95428226
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 65.7 332396600
Total Public
Shareholding
66.48 336376570
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 506378690
)T‘“al (ATB+C 100 506378690
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nandanvan Commercial Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (1)

AABCN4876H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170002120

170002120

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

170002120

170002120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.52

33.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170002120

170002120

Class eg:y

Total

170002120

170002120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.52

33.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.52

33.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin =\ 1 76002120 170002120
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGDISH CHANDER
MALHOTRA

GAJANAND
GUPTA

ADITYA VIKRAM
AGARWALLA

PRAKASH CHAND
GOYAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAIPM9318D

AAPPG2555D

ACMPAS8176B

AHWPG2977B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7000000

9600000

6172163

6169710

28941873

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7000000

9600000

6172163

6169710

28941873

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.22

1.22

5.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7000000

9600000

6172163

6169710

28941873

Class eg:y

Total

7000000

9600000

6172163

6169710

28941873

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

1.89

1.22

1.22

5.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.22

1.22

5.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LOKNATH
VINTRADE PVT
LTD

M.D.S
INFRASTRUCTURE
PVT LTD

INDIANIVESH
SECURITIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCL5207A

AAFCM3999)

AABCI4553L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

310

1

1

1

71

363

467

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70619268

7541890

24472158

19252287

2419248

5133844

17356866

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70619268

7541890

24472158

19252287

2419248

5133844

17356866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.92

1.49

4.82

3.8

0.48

1.01

3.42

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70619268

7541890

24472158

19252287

2419248

5133844

17356866

Class eg:y

Total

70619268

7541890

24472158

19252287

2419248

5133844

17356866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.92

1.49

4.82

3.8

0.48

1.01

3.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

13.92

1.49

4.82

3.8

0.48

1.01

3.42
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70518268

7541890

24472158

19252287

2419248

5133844

17356866

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1211

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95529226

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

95529226

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

95529226

Class eg:y

Total

95529226

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 95428226
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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