General information about company	
Scrip code	526987
NSE Symbol	URJA
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE550C01020
Name of the company	URJA GLOBAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category of shareholder (II)			No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)			up equity shares held (IV)	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
, ,				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52
(B)	Public	50734	337203880			337203880	66.48	337203880		337203880	66.48
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	50735	507206000			507206000	100	507206000		507206000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.52					170002120
(B)	Public				66.48					336376570
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					506378690

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secur			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Promot	ter and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian	1	I	ı	ı	ı	ı		1	Γ	1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	l .		I		I
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	3944570			3944570	0.78	3944570		3944570	0.78
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	35400			35400	0.01	35400		35400	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	3979970			3979970	0.78	3979970		3979970	0.78
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•	•	•	•				•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	49430	171336439			171336439	33.78	171336439		171336439	33.78
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	86	66328386			66328386	13.08	66328386		66328386	13.08
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	29859			29859	0.01	29859		29859	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1211	95529226			95529226	18.83	95529226		95529226	18.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		50730	333223910			333223910	65.7	333223910		333223910	65.7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		50734	337203880			337203880	66.48	337203880		337203880	66.48

C	Table IV - Sta	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2 )		50735	507206000			507206000	100	507206000		507206000	100
Total (A+B+C)		50735	507206000			507206000	100	507206000		507206000	100

G.	Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(d)				33.52					170002120	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.52					170002120	
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				33.52					170002120	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.78					3944570	
(f)				0.01					35400	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.78					3979970	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				33.78					170610129	
(a(ii))				13.08					66328386	
(b)				0.01					29859	
(e)				18.83					95428226	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				65.7					332396600	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				66.48					336376570	
С	Table IV - Sta	ole IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					506378690	
Total (A+B+C				100					506378690	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nandanvan Commercial Pvt. Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AABCN4876H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170002120	170002120
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170002120	170002120
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.52	33.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	170002120	170002120
Class eg:y		
Total	170002120	170002120
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.52	33.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.52	33.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170002120	170002120
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGDISH CHANDER MALHOTRA	GAJANAND GUPTA	ADITYA VIKRAM AGARWALLA	PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPM9318D	AAPPG2555D	ACMPA8176B	AHWPG2977B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7000000	9600000	6172163	6169710	28941873
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7000000	9600000	6172163	6169710	28941873
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.89	1.22	1.22	5.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	7000000	9600000	6172163	6169710	28941873
Class eg:y					
Total	7000000	9600000	6172163	6169710	28941873
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	1.89	1.22	1.22	5.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.89	1.22	1.22	5.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	ı	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	7000000	9600000	6172163	6169710	28941873

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (spec	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		LOKNATH VINTRADE PVT LTD	M.D.S INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD	INDIANIVESH SECURITIES LIMITED			
PAN (II)		AABCL5207A	AAFCM3999J	AABCI4553L			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	310	1	1	1	71	363	467
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70619268	7541890	24472158	19252287	2419248	5133844	17356866
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70619268	7541890	24472158	19252287	2419248	5133844	17356866
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.92	1.49	4.82	3.8	0.48	1.01	3.42
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	70619268	7541890	24472158	19252287	2419248	5133844	17356866
Class eg:y							
Total	70619268	7541890	24472158	19252287	2419248	5133844	17356866
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.92	1.49	4.82	3.8	0.48	1.01	3.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	13.92	1.49	4.82	3.8	0.48	1.01	3.42

			01	_			
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	KII)	·	•			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70518268	7541890	24472158	19252287	2419248	5133844	17356866
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1211			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95529226			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	95529226			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.83			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	95529226			
Class eg:y				
Total	95529226			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.83			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.83			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95428226			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				